
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

279 

35 

183 

21 

06 

72 

82 

131 

944 

235 

49 

57 

Name 

CHRISTOPH OBERMAIR 

CHRISTIAN KAISER 

MANFRED WECHSELBERGER 

DENIS MOROVI? 

MARCEL MATHEIS 

FELIX GRAML 

JUERGEN WOLF 

LUKAS EDER 

CHRISTOPH HADL 

Fischer  Fritz 

Korbinian Brandl 

Kilian Holzner 

Klasse 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

SSP-600 

R u n d e n  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

Diff. 

9.798 

10.595 

10.621 

10.689 

12.406 

34.281 

35.138 

37.287 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

DQ 

Gesamtzeit 

11:34.840 

11:44.638 

11:45.435 

11:45.461 

11:45.529 

11:47.246 

12:09.121 

12:09.978 

12:12.127 

10:55.844 

23.316 

10:50.270 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.304 

1:37.403 

1:36.818 

1:36.863 

1:36.469 

1:36.710 

1:39.929 

1:40.092 

1:39.878 

1:43.733 

1:30.547 

Bike 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

S U Z U K I  G S X R  7 5 0 S R A D  

GSXR 600 

YAMAHA R6 

Y A M A H A  R 6  &  Y A M A H A  R 7  

D U C A T I  8 4 8  E V O  C O R S E  

SUZUKI GSXR 750 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI ZX6-R 

RS 660 

Yamaha R6 

Race 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

9.798 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

151,162 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.304 

Beste Geschw. 

155,807 

Beste Runde von 

279 - CHRISTOPH OBERMAIR 
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BTR-Eder Racing / Automotodrom Grobnik 

17.-20.03.2025 Automotodrom Grobnik 

Sprintrennen (open 600) 

Rennen (7 Runden) started at 15:43:13 

Automotodrom/Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.03.2025 16:00 


